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District

District

 125,926

 117,226

 127,941

 125,004

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 309

 6,570

 11,004

 18,455

 81,114

 2,311

 1,516

 4,647

 416

 2,688

 33,184

 14,486

 59,098

 1,578

 906

 4,870

 371

 2,894

 9,782

 44,139

 64,135

 1,587

 840

 4,193

 304

 6,070

 12,604

 46,523

 51,457

 2,005

 1,366

 4,675

 64,287  58,070  3,569

 62,681  50,614  3,931

 66,478  57,859  3,604

 63,984  57,262  3,758

 158  148  3

 3,384  3,009  177

 6,009  4,823  172

 9,952  8,173  330

 41,366  38,708  1,040

 1,135  1,080  96

 745  729  42

 1,538  1,400  1,709

 223  182  11

 1,412  1,210  66

 19,490  13,069  625

 7,793  6,449  244

 30,921  27,400  777

 830  665  83

 529  358  19

 1,483  1,281  2,106

 203  159  9

 1,518  1,310  66

 5,208  4,414  160

 23,770  19,724  645

 33,231  30,063  841

 837  681  69

 447  364  29

 1,264  1,144  1,785

 171  125  8

 3,113  2,821  136

 6,648  5,780  176

 24,916  20,826  781

 25,907  24,860  690

 1,011  907  87

 718  604  44

 1,500  1,339  1,836

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  723,758
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District

 131,744

 95,917

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 413

 3,888

 9,754

 18,643

 92,030

 1,506

 1,098

 4,412

 323

 2,289

 49,764

 16,000

 19,844

 1,398

 1,034

 5,265

 66,893  60,853  3,998

 52,316  39,377  4,224

 210  189  14

 2,003  1,771  114

 5,228  4,367  159

 9,957  8,381  305

 46,922  43,803  1,305

 718  662  126

 601  469  28

 1,254  1,211  1,947

 185  128  10

 1,198  1,042  49

 29,673  19,200  891

 8,605  7,110  285

 9,892  9,653  299

 695  625  78

 572  428  34

 1,496  1,191  2,578

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

 40,603

 52,846

 51,112

 49,040

 46,447

 59,948

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 109

 1,994

 8,297

 7,785

 19,523

 954

 577

 1,364

 200

 893

 26,912

 6,776

 15,048

 753

 436

 1,828

 159

 905

 7,255

 20,913

 19,496

 689

 369

 1,326

 117

 1,835

 9,420

 21,240

 13,401

 926

 540

 1,561

 157

 1,157

 7,190

 8,179

 27,519

 574

 449

 1,222

 216

 855

 40,790

 8,061

 6,627

 744

 520

 2,135

 22,806  16,922  875

 31,055  20,456  1,335

 28,414  21,621  1,077

 27,464  20,492  1,084

 26,017  19,408  1,022

 35,282  22,976  1,690

 55  53  1

 1,058  890  46

 4,780  3,395  122

 4,410  3,252  123

 11,112  8,167  244

 494  435  25

 314  258  5

 583  472  309

 120  77  3

 513  365  15

 16,398  10,033  481

 3,809  2,854  113

 8,780  6,095  173

 424  304  25

 279  152  5

 732  576  520

 97  58  4

 508  379  18

 4,054  3,094  107

 11,585  9,038  290

 11,010  8,242  244

 399  263  27

 215  142  12

 546  405  375

 71  44  2

 1,011  790  34

 5,262  4,028  130

 11,999  8,923  318

 7,633  5,581  187

 488  405  33

 314  209  17

 686  512  363

 91  62  4

 630  496  31

 4,075  2,995  120

 4,625  3,439  115

 15,526  11,635  358

 327  222  25

 265  179  5

 478  380  364

 129  79  8

 471  368  16

 25,070  15,041  679

 4,489  3,437  135

 3,605  2,926  96

 395  305  44

 304  196  20

 819  624  692

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  299,996       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 46,250

 33,675

 36,201

 32,060

 46,091

 10,775

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 108

 1,637

 559

 3,622

 38,838

 422

 232

 832

 98

 671

 1,079

 2,400

 28,475

 252

 112

 588

 99

 834

 404

 5,790

 28,058

 282

 91

 643

 75

 1,475

 508

 6,861

 22,007

 343

 202

 589

 124

 1,085

 408

 3,508

 39,641

 372

 157

 796

 32

 512

 1,445

 1,740

 6,540

 171

 78

 257

 22,831  22,652  767

 16,980  16,131  564

 18,231  17,366  604

 15,509  16,006  545

 22,849  22,408  834

 5,155  5,392  228

 58  49  1

 850  755  32

 247  305  7

 1,850  1,718  54

 19,229  19,190  419

 202  200  20

 105  120  7

 290  315  227

 51  46  1

 363  299  9

 486  582  11

 1,207  1,170  23

 14,490  13,638  347

 119  114  19

 55  57

 209  225  154

 48  49  2

 450  370  14

 165  228  11

 2,928  2,786  76

 14,243  13,517  298

 151  118  13

 41  48  2

 205  250  188

 42  31  2

 751  688  36

 225  279  4

 3,426  3,342  93

 10,596  11,160  251

 162  177  4

 92  107  3

 215  222  152

 55  65  4

 575  484  26

 186  221  1

 1,748  1,700  60

 19,813  19,355  473

 155  188  29

 72  83  2

 245  312  239

 15  16  1

 258  242  12

 691  729  25

 848  867  25

 3,139  3,325  76

 82  86  3

 40  35  3

 82  92  83

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,052       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 39,073

 30,705

 40,628

 43,904

 39,206

 25,194

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 92

 2,939

 2,148

 7,048

 22,753

 935

 707

 2,451

 118

 1,124

 5,193

 5,310

 15,575

 573

 358

 2,454

 113

 1,155

 2,123

 17,436

 16,581

 616

 380

 2,224

 112

 2,760

 2,676

 18,422

 16,049

 736

 624

 2,525

 132

 1,646

 2,156

 6,956

 24,870

 560

 492

 2,394

 75

 922

 7,529

 6,199

 6,677

 483

 436

 2,873

 18,650  18,496  1,927

 14,646  14,027  2,032

 19,833  18,872  1,923

 21,011  20,764  2,129

 18,027  19,037  2,142

 11,879  11,009  2,306

 45  46  1

 1,476  1,364  99

 982  1,123  43

 3,692  3,203  153

 11,025  11,351  377

 439  445  51

 326  351  30

 665  613  1,173

 52  59  7

 536  546  42

 2,606  2,454  133

 2,777  2,425  108

 7,651  7,667  257

 287  247  39

 195  149  14

 542  480  1,432

 58  52  3

 560  561  34

 989  1,092  42

 9,257  7,900  279

 7,978  8,304  299

 287  300  29

 191  174  15

 513  489  1,222

 58  50  4

 1,351  1,343  66

 1,161  1,473  42

 9,491  8,561  370

 7,678  8,119  252

 361  325  50

 312  288  24

 599  605  1,321

 64  62  6

 798  791  57

 967  1,151  38

 3,584  3,242  130

 11,583  12,813  474

 236  252  72

 264  207  21

 531  519  1,344

 41  33  1

 469  432  21

 3,912  3,430  187

 3,268  2,806  125

 3,148  3,402  127

 218  234  31

 228  197  11

 595  475  1,803

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  218,710       


